Your Global Automation Partner
Q300/Q180 RFID Readers
UHF RFID with Ethernet
Applications
Position-accurate detection of componentsTag detection at gates
The Q300 and Q180 UHF readers allow connections of 4 external UHF antennas and have an integrated CODESYS runtime. These
Ethernet-capable solutions increase the reliability of UHF RFID applications, and thanks to external antennas, are also ideal in factories for
continuous identification of objects throughout the production process. They are rated IP67, multiprotocol for multiple platform use and

industrial PC is no longer necessary as these solutions can communicate directly with ERP systems or other Ethernet stations.
6Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
UHF-RFID read/write heads Ident-No. Type designation
100000900 TN-UHF-Q300-NA-CDS
100000934 TN-UHF-Q180L300-NA-CDS
Passive UHF antennas Ident-No. Type designation
100028596 TN-UHF-ANT-Q150-FCC
100028594 TN-UHF-ANT-NF-Q150-ETSI-FCC
100028600 TN-UHF-ANT-Q250-FCC
100028602 TN-UHF-ANT-Q280-FCC
Cabling for passive UHF antennas Ident-No. Type designation
100028191 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-1-SMA
100028192 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-2-SMA
100028193 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-4-SMA
100028194 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-6-SMA
100028195 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-8-SMA
100028196 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-10-SMA
100028197 TN-UHF-CBL-HF240-RPTNC-12-SMA
Ethernet cable Ident-No. Type designation
U-55725 PSGS 4M RJ45S 4413-1M
I/O connector Ident-No. Type designation
UX18721                                           VBRS 4.4-2RK 4T-1/1/S679
UX19110                                           EKRT-ESRT-A5.500-GC2K-2
Connector – voltage M12 to 7/8" Ident-No. Type designation
UX18415                                           RKC 4.4T-0.5-RSM 40/S3520
UX18416                                           RKC 4.4T-2-RSM 40/S3520
UX14184                                           RKC 4.4T-3-RSM 40/S3520
UX14185                                           RKC 4.4T-5-RSM 40/S3520
Tag Ident-No. Type designation
100002997 TW860-960-L53-53-F-B44-5KPCS
100004169 TW865-868-Q14L37-M-HT-B112
100003973 TW860-960-Q21L85-M-B110
Types and Features
7Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
30 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
www.turck.comB3123 A 05/23
©2023 by Turck Inc.  All rights reserved.  No part of the
publication may be reproduced without written permission.
Printed in USA
TURCK Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 | Phone: 763-553-7300 | Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 | Fax 763-553-0708 | www.turck.com 1|4
TN
-U
H
F-
Q
18
0L
30
0-
N
A-
C
D
S |
 0
5/
05
/2
02
3
22
-4
1
| t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ng
es
 re
se
rv
ed
TN-UHF-Q180L300-NA-CDS
UHF Reader
Technical data
Type TN-UHF-Q180L300-NA-CDS
ID 100000934
Approvals UL
FCC
IC
IFETEL
Electrical data
Operating voltage 18…30  VDC
DC rated operational current ≤ 3500 mA
PoE standard IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
Data transfer Alternating electromagnetic field
Technology UHF RFID
Region (UHF) USA, Canada, Mexico (902…928 MHz)
Radio communication and protocol
standards
ISO 18000-63
EPCglobal Gen 2
Channel spacing 500  kHz